527
AFLglobal.com
1 (800) 866-7385
© 2003, AFL, all rights reserved. PP-3-00776, Revision 11, 9.18.2024
Speci�cations are subject to change without notice. 527
Tools & Equipment
Table of Contents
Tools and Equipment Pictorial Index . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 528

Tools & Equipment
AH and SH Compression Dies—100 Ton Series
Ordering Information
AFL NO. DIE SECTION
WEIGHT
LBS KG
10074AH 74AH 11.40 5.17
10074SH 74SH 10.00 4.54
10075AH 75AH 11.20 5.08
10075SH 75SH 10.00 4.54
10076AH 76AH 10.70 4.85
10076SH 76SH 9.50 4.31
10010SH 10SH 8.40 3.81
10012SH 12SH 7.90 3.58
10014SH 14SH 7.80 3.54
10016SH 16SH 7.80 3.54

Tools & Equipment
CD Compression Dies—100 Ton Series
Ordering Information
AFL NO. DIE SECTION
WEIGHT
LBS KG
10007CD 07CD 11.80 5.35
10008CD 08CD 11.50 5.22
10009CD 09CD 11.10 5.03
10010CD 10CD 10.70 4.85
10011CD 11CD 10.30 4.67
10012CD 12CD 9.80 4.44
10013CD 13CD 9.30 4.22
10014CD 14CD 8.70 3.95
10015CD 15CD 8.10 3.67
10016CD 16CD 7.50 3.40
10017CD 17CD 6.80 3.08
10018CD 18CD 6.10 2.77
10019CD 19CD 6.20 2.81
10020CD 20CD 6.20 2.81
The 100 Ton CD Dies are designed to compress Quick Compress® Accessories.
These dies are to be used with the 100A press.
WARNING: Do not operate any compression tool without dies.